LACELA

Product: Electric Shear Art. No. 272503

k)l

I .
e =
=\ A

1 42

B 1

1-31%

Version No. D Enable Time 20229




LACELA

Product:Electric Shear

Art. No. 272503

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L[S AIZETME X 16 Screw M6X 16 30207037 1| 45 [T Stator 10501001226 1
2 |FRPEEE b6 Spring Washer &6 30401012 2 | 46 |#ikE Nameplate 20302007520 1
3 |FHE6. 4X13.5X2  |Flat Washer 6.4X13.5X2  [30403060 2 | 47 WL Housing 10101001328 1
4 [FNFIRBERNG Nut M5 30501057 1| 48 |FFOKAHEER Push Button Switch 10101007193 1
5 |[FFAESTI I EIEETME X 18 |Lock Screw M5X 18 30203015 1| 49 |[JFRBAT Switch Rod 10101007192 1
6 |P/NFAIZETMI2X 30 Screw M12X 30 30207081 1| 50 |[Hifras Rod Spring 10303001121 1
7 |gbERARE 12 Spring Washer 12 30401007 1 | 51 [JF% Switch 10601001213 1
8 |JFHIBERS 4X30 Pin 4X30 30701026 2 | 52 |HZIER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
9 |J1% U Base 10306006042 1| 53 |EXBUBEIST4X 14 Screw ST4X14 30202019 2
10 [JIH Lower Blade 21201006026 1 | 54 [ikI6X9 Carbon Brush 6X9 10605001147 2
11 [N AIRETME X 14 Screw M6 X 14 30207035 1 | 55 |#%% Coil Spring 10303002004 2
12 |ZhJ1k Upper Blade 21201006027 1 | 56 |HBUZETST3IXS Screw ST3X8 30202009 2
13 [HATHRETME X 10 Screw M6X 10 30206023 1 | 57 |MIZE6x9 Brush Holder 6X9 10606001083 2
14 |JIEhAA Drum Complete 10701003009 1 58 |fEbR Trade Mark 20402007080 1
15 |[#AH 8X18 Cylindrcial Pin 8X 18 [30701089 1 | 59 |HMZiyE Cord sleeve 10102001014 1
16 |#1E& Bushing 10101009052 1 60 |J&H Housing Rare cover 10101003107 1
17 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004204 1 | 61 [HJFZE2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006008 1
18 |JHiAF Lubricator 10306006043 1 | 62 |AZNAIRTFS Wrench 5 21201002019 1
19 [N7SFAIRETMA X 25 Screw M4 X 25 30207011 4 |63 |MTF-EM10 Side Handle M10 21201001035 1
20 |FRPEEGE 4 Spring Washer 4 30401010 4 | 64 |kFedlft Gear Box Complete 10701001041 1
21 TR 4 Flat Washer 4 30403047 4
22 |4hi7K698 Bearing 698 30104068 1
23 [EEHHA K14X 18X 13 Needle Bearing K14X18X13 (30101030 1
24 |fCHh Fccentric Shaft 10301003015 1
25 |J7EE3X8 Key 3X8 30602005 2
26 |4h7K6201 Bearing 6201 30103073 1
27 |FLAIBR RS FE 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1
28 | Kihi%e Big Gear 10302004123 1
29 | s MESRE 10 Circlip for Shaft 10  [30301022 1
30 |HBURETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 4
31 |HhiE) Middle Cover 10204004157 1
32 |fh7&606 Bearing 606 30104015 1
33 | —HNBhE First Driven Gear 10302004124 1
34 | Uik Second Gear Shaft 10302008017 1
35 ¥4 ZKHK0607 Needle Bearing HK0607 |30101009 1
36 |[fRyER Chip Protector 10401003037 1
37 | TRAEEATMAX 10 |Screw MAX 10 30201004 2
38 |4i7K628 Bearing 628 30103112 1
39 [T Armature 10502001246 1
40 | r 4 1E Insulation Deflector 10101006004 1
41 |4h7K607 Bearing 607 30103041 1
42 |HhAd & Bearing Sleeve 10102002002 1
43[R Air Deflector 10101005172 1
44 | BUEST4 X 60 Screw ST4X60 30202049 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	272503爆炸图
	272503爆炸图清单 

